

LR-E05-0148 · March 22, 2005

New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Division of Water Quality Bureau of Permit Management P.O. Box 029 Trenton, NJ 08625-0029 Certified Mail Number 7003 0500 0003 4363 8992

NEW JERSEY POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORTS SALEM GENERATING STATION PERMIT NO. NJ0005622

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Report for Salem Generating Station containing the information as required in Permit No. NJ0005622, for the month of February 2005.

This report is required by and prepared specifically for the Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection (NJDEP). It presents only the observed results of measurements and analyses required to be performed by the above agencies. The choice of the measurement devices and analytical methods is controlled by EPA and NJDEP, not by the company, and there are limitations on the accuracy of such measurement devices and analytical techniques even when used and maintained as required. Accordingly, this report is not intended as an assertion that any instrument has measured, or any reading or analytical result represents, the true value with absolute accuracy, nor is it an endorsement of the suitability of any analytical or measurement procedure.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Joyce

Site Vice President -Salem

Attachments

95-2168 REV 7/99

C Executive Director – DRBC
USNRC – Document Control Desk Unit#1-50-272 Unit#2-50-311
Director – Nuclear Assurance
C. McAuliffe, Esq.
D. Hurka

E. Keating SCH05-009 NJPDES Report Explanation of Deviations February 2005

The following exceedances are included in the attached report and explained below. Excursions have not endangered nor significantly impacted public health or the environment.

DSN No. EXPLANATION

489 See attached Five Day Report

Additional Information

On February 2, 2005 PSEG Nuclear LLC (PSEG) reported the observation of a visible sheen of oil at Discharge Serial Number (DSN) 489. PSEG investigated the cause of this excursion and has determined that the sheen was caused by the introduction of surfactants into the oil water separator (OWS). The surfactants were introduced via a turbine building sump when spent mop water was improperly disposed of. The surfactants emulsified oil in the OWS rendering the treatment system ineffective and causing a sheen to be discharged. The OWS has been inspected and cleaned. The collection system for the OWS was pumped down until the presence of surfactants were at an acceptable level. In order to prevent reoccurrence personnel have been coached on the proper disposal of chemicals used for cleaning around the facility.





FEB 07 2005 LR-E05-0086

Certified Mail
Return Receipt Requested
Article Number: 7004 2510 0005 2135 7998

Administrator of Water Compliance and Enforcement New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection 401 East State Street, 4th Floor East PO Box 422 Trenton, New Jersey 08625-0422

RE: PSEG Nuclear LLC - Salem Generating Station NJPDES Permit No. NJ0005622 NJDEP Case No. 05-02-02-1047-55 Five Day Report

Dear Sir/Madam:

In accordance with N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.10 Noncompliance Reporting, PSEG Nuclear LLC is submitting this report concerning the observation of a visible sheen of oil at Discharge Serial Number (DSN) 489. The discharge was reported to the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection (NJDEP) hotline and assigned case number 05-02-02-1047-55. This discharge was also reported to the Nuclear Regulatory Commission and the National Response Center and assigned case number 748950. This report contains the following information as known at the time of this report. In accordance with the regulations, additional information regarding this discharge will be provided as it becomes available.

1. A description of the discharge, including the time of the discharge, the location of discharge, the volume of the discharge, the concentration of pollutants discharged, and the receiving water of the discharge;

On February 2, 2005 at approximately 1034 hours, while performing routine duties, a chemistry technician observed a light sheen in the effluent chamber of the Oil Water Separator (OWS) treatment system. Upon further investigation the technician observed two silvery grey sheens of oil approximately ten feet by five feet and ten feet by ten feet on the receiving waters in close proximity to the outfall of the OWS (DSN 489) at Salem

Generating Station. It is estimated that the total amount of oil that produced the sheens was approximately two ounces. DSN 489 is the outfall of the OWS, which discharges to the Delaware River.

2. Steps being taken to determine the cause of the permit noncompliance;

The OWS treatment system is comprised of two separate (designated Units 1 and 2) American Petroleum Institute (API) parallel plate separators utilizing a series of coalescer packs for final treatment prior to discharge. The influent to the system consists of flow from various yard drains, internal sumps and transformer containments. The waste stream to the OWS is gravity fed and after passing through the treatment system collects in a final lift station where it is pumped to the outfall based on automatic level indication.

In order to determine the cause of the noncompliance, samples were obtained from the river between outfall DSN 489 and the absorbent boom that was put in place as a precautionary measure (Sample #1), the river outside of the absorbent boom (Sample #2), from a catch basin upstream of the OWS (Sample #3), and from the influent collection chamber of the OWS (Sample #4). These samples were analyzed for total petroleum hydrocarbons with the following results;

Sample #1 - 0.42 mg/l

Sample #2 - 0.42 mg/l

Sample #3 - 0.51 mg/l

Sample #4 - 3.81 mg/l

All the sample results are well below the established permit limit of 10 mg/l as a monthly average and are not likely to have contributed to the observed sheen.

Observations have been made of the various catch basins feeding the OWS and no sheens were noted. The coalescer packs of the Unit 1 separator have been removed and inspected with no deficiencies noted. Plans are underway to remove and inspect Unit 2's coalescer packs. Additionally, a team of site personnel has been assembled to investigate the potential cause of this noncompliance.

3. Steps being taken to reduce, remediate, and eliminate the noncomplying discharge and any damage to the environment, and the anticipated time frame to initiate and complete the steps to be taken;

After discovering the sheen on the receiving waters, the chemistry technician immediately isolated the discharge from the OWS at approximately 1037 hours effectively eliminating the discharge. Spill response personnel evaluated the sheen and determined that due to its characteristics, the oil was not recoverable. As a preventive measure, oil absorbent boom was placed at the outfall. Based upon visual observation and in light of the small amount of oil observed, it is estimated there was little to no threat to the environment.

4. The duration of the discharge, including the dates and times of the commencement and, for an unanticipated bypass, the dates and times of the end or anticipated end of the discharge, and if the discharge has not been corrected, the anticipated time when the permittee will correct the situation and return the discharge to compliance;

It is unknown when the actual discharge began, however no sheen had been observed on the days immediately preceding the event. The discharge was discovered at 1034 hours on February 2, 2005 and stopped at 1037 hours on February 2, 2005.

5. The cause of the noncompliance;

The cause of the noncompliance is currently under investigation. In accordance with the regulations the results of the investigation will be transmitted to the NJDEP within ten days after they become available.

6. Steps being taken to reduce, eliminate, and prevent reoccurrence of the noncomplying discharge;

The noncomplying discharge has been eliminated. Currently the OWS remains out of service pending results of the investigation. Steps to prevent reoccurrence are dependent upon the results from the cause investigation and in accordance with the regulations will be transmitted to the NJDEP within ten days after they become available.

7. An estimate of the threat to human health or the environment posed by the discharge; and

Based upon visual observation and in light of the small amount of oil observed, it is estimated there was little to no threat to human health or the environment.

8. The measures the permittee has taken or is taking to remediate the problem and any damage or injury to human health or the environment, and to avoid a repetition of the problem.

To date the permittee has eliminated the discharge, deployed oil absorbent boom at the outfall as a preventive measure and is currently investigating the cause of the noncomplying discharge. As stated above, spill response personnel evaluated the sheen and determined that due to its characteristics, the oil was not recoverable.

If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact Mr. David K. Hurka of my staff at (856) 339-1275.

Sincerely,

Christina L. Perino

Director - Regulatory Assurance

C NJDEP
Southern Enforcement Office
One Port Center
2 Riverside Drive, Suite 201
Camden, NJ 08102
Attn: Mr. Steven Mathis

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Document Control Desk Washington, DC 20555

COUNTY OF SALEM STATE OF NEW JERSEY

- I, Thomas P. Joyce, of full age, being duly sworn according to law, upon my oath depose and say:
 - I Thomas P. Joyce, Site Vice President of Salem for PSEG Nuclear, and as such, am authorized to sign Salem's Discharge Monitoring Reports submitted to the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection pursuant to the Station's New Jersey Pollutant Discharge Elimination System permit.
 - 2. I have reviewed the attached Discharge Monitoring Reports. Pursuant to N.J. A. C. 7:14A-2.4, I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that based on my inquiry of those individuals responsible for obtaining the information, I believe the submitted information is true, accurate and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information including the possibility of fine and imprisonment.
 - 3. 3. The signature on the attached Discharge Monitoring Reports is my signature and I am submitting this affidavit in satisfaction of the requirement that my signature be notarized.

Thomas P. Joyce

Site Vice President -Salem

Sworn and subscribed before me this 22 day of 1205

NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires

NJPDES PERMIT	M	ONITORIN	G PERI	OD		MONITO	RED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day 2 1	Year 2005 T	o Mont	h Day 28	Year 2005	FACA – SW O	ıtfall FACA
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		LOCATION PSE&G NUCI ALLOWAY C LOWER ALLO	LEAR LLC REEK NE	CK RD	8038-0000	REPORT REC PSE&G NUCLEAR PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRID	LLC
		REGION	/COUNT	Y: Southern	ı / Salem C	County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discha	arge this Moni	toring Per	iod		Monitoring Report Cor	nments Attached
the certification. Where the higresponsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tree. I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	ated by that person si eatment works, the hi hat I have personally ose individuals immo re are significant per	hall also sign ighest-ranking rexamined and ediately responalties for sub-	the second official of d am famil nsible for o mitting fal	certification the contract ar with the obtaining the se informat	n at the booted entity: information information, including	ttom of this page. If the shall sign the certification submitted in this docuion, I believe that the in ling the possibility of an	local agency has contracted with on. ment and all attachments, and formation is true, accurate and ad/or imprisonment, pursuant
Thomas P. Joyce	, Site Vice President	-Salem				,	N/A
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	EXECUTIVE OFFICER	R, AUTHORIZEI	AGENT, O	R *LICENSE	OPERATO	OR GRADE AND RE	GISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2086
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	UTIVE OFFICER, AUT	HORIZED AGE	NT, OR *LIC	CENSED OPE	RATOR	DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
•			•				
person designated by that person	shall sign the following	g certification:			,	-	
	shall sign the following	g certification:			,	-	, a person having that responsibility or ports.
person designated by that person	shall sign the following	g certification:			,	-	

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

VJ0005622

FACA SW Outfall FACA

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

490003022		4 SW Outlan FA	10A · 2	1/2005 1	O 2/20/2003	1 3EG 1100E					
PARAMETER		QUANTITY (R LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		* *****	2.7	4.0		Ø	Continuos	Conr:N
0010 G law Sew/influent	AC PERMIT AS REQUIREMENTS			******				DEG.C		Continuous	CONTIN
	SOLUTION		は、は、これの		A STATE OF THE STA	Tar Transcond			器		5 July J
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		•••••	11.0	12.8		Ø	Communis	CONT:N
10010 1 Effluent Gross Value				*****		OIMOAV	43.3 01DAMX	DEG.C		:Côntinuous	CONTIN
	是GLM		常常的學問定式		THE PARTY OF THE P	70000000000000000000000000000000000000	CHARLES OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR] ·	議	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	第二十二章第二十二章
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	******		*****	8.3	10.0		Ø	DAY	CALCED
10010 2 Effluent Net Value	PERMIT PE			*****		REPORT 01MOAV.	15.3 OIDAMX	DEG.C		i (Cay	CALCTO
·	SE OL				李斯斯斯			<u></u>	- AND		
_ab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	(/ () ()	06431		DA343	17451					
)9999 99 _ab	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT!	REPORT.		Lab #	المراجع	P REPORTS.			Not Applic	NOT AP
	OL S						A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY		数		

Comments: If there are any questions in regards to the monitoring report form, please contact Susan Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860 or via email at "srosenwi@dep.state.nj.us".

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITORED LOCATION:
NJ0005622		Year 2005 FACB – SW Outfall FACB
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803	,	REPORT RECIPIENT: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038
•	REGION / COUNTY: Southern	/ Salem County
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discharge this Monitoring Period	Monitoring Report Comments Attached
the certification or, in his absent the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designate another entity to operate the tree. I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the	the a person designated by that person. For a local agency thest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize the does not have the ability to authorize the by that person shall also sign the second certification atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contract that I have personally examined and am familiar with the incise individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the	nformation submitted in this document and all attachments, and information, I believe that the information is true, accurate and on, including the possibility of and/or imprisonment, pursuant
Thomas P. Joyce,	Site Vice President-Salem	<u> </u>
Thomas F.	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR LICENSED OF UTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPER	03/22/2005 856-339-2086
*For a local agency where the hig	•	oital expenditures and hire personnel, a person having that responsibility or
I certify under penalty of law and i	n accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have reviewed	the attached discharge monitoring reports.
N/A	<u> </u>	<u> N/A</u> <u>N/A</u>
NAME AND TITLE	SIGNATURE	DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

ERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

J0005622

FACB SW Outfall FACB

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

90009022	I-ACI	5 SW Quitan Fr	10D 2	112000	O EDECTEOUS	r ora noor					
PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	R LOADING	UNITS	. ONVLI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
mperature,	SAMPLE MÉASUREMENT		*****		*****	2.7	4.0		1	Continuous	Contin
1010 G sw Sew/influent	PERWIT AEGUIRENENT			******		HEPORT OIMOAV	HEPORT TO DAMX	DEG.C		Continualis	
	SEQUENCE OF SECURITY								4		The second
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		. , *****	11.6	13,3		0	Entiracus	Contin
)010 1 Ifluent Gross Value	PERINT REQUIREMENT			•••••		REPORTA FORMOAV	didawx II	DEG.C	翠	Continuous	eoliini.
	326日世									(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	9.0	9.8		0	1/044	Calcin
0010 2 ffluent Net Value	PERMIT			•••••		REPORT OIMOAV	o DAMX	DEG.C		HIDAY TO A	, GALGID J
·	926L										
ab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431		PA343	17451					
9999 99 '	PERMIT PER	REPORTE	REPORT AND LABORATION		THE PORTERS	REPORT LUGIL	in Heloni Elsa			MaliApplic	NOTAP
···	STOLES.		1.7		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	versa intrace					

Comments: If there are any questions in regards to the monitoring report form, please contact Susan Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860 or via email at "srosenwi@dep.state.nj.us".

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITORED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day Year 2 1 2005 To Month Day Year 2 28 2005	FACC – SW Outfall FACC
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		REPORT RECIPIENT: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038
	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem	County
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	☐ No Discharge this Monitoring Period	Monitoring Report Comments Attached ,
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designa another entity to operate the tree. I certify under penalty of law th that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that there	ce a person designated by that person. For a local agency, the highest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capitated by that person shall also sign the second certification at the beatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity at I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the informate are significant penalties for submitting false information, incluing Mew Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up	Il expenditures and hire personnel, a person having that oftom of this page. If the local agency has contracted with shall sign the certification. On submitted in this document and all attachments, and tion, I believe that the information is true, accurate and ding the possibility of and/or imprisonment, pursuant
Thomas P. Joyce,	Site Vice President-Salem	<u>N/A</u> _
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	EXPOUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR LICENSED OPERATO	OR GRADE AND REGISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 03/22/2005 856-339-2086
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	UTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
person designated by that person s	nest-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expensional sign the following certification: n accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have reviewed the attack	
N/A NAME AND TITLE	N/A SIGNATURE	N/A N/A DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

1J0005622

FACC SW Outfall FACC

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

100000022	PAC	C SW Outlan F	400 2	/1/2005 1	10 2/20/2005	PSEG NUCL	EAR LLC				
PARAMETER		QUANTITY (DR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTE	IATION .	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
low, in Conduit or hru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	2509	2625	·	*****	*****	*****		Ø	1/DAY	Calcro
0050 G :aw Sew/influent	16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3024 01MOAV:	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD		2000 3 1000 1000 1000		•••••		1/Day	CALCTD
hermal Discharge	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	13840	14482		*****	*****	00000		Ø	1/D14	CALCID
0015 2 Iffluent Net Value	37 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	REPORT 01MOAV.	30600 34- 01DAMX	MBTU/HR	The second secon		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	*****		i/Day ve	CALCTD
.ab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431	<u> </u>	PA 343	17451				#	
19999 99 .ab	Consider the Con-	VREPORT.	REPORT Lab # 5 / .	 	REPORT.	REPORT.	REPORT.			Not Applic	NOT AP
	- ALULES				A Comment of the Comm			<u> </u>			27. 大数道或

Comments: If there are any questions in regards to the monitoring report form, please contact Susan Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860 or via email at "srosenwi@dep.state.nj.us".

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITO	RED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day Year 2 1 2005 To Month Day Year 2 28 2005	048C – SW Out	fall 48C
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803	LOCATION OF ACTIVITY: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC ALLOWAY CREEK NECK RD LOWER ALLOWAYS CREEK, NJ 08038-0000	PSE&G NUCLEAR PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDG	LLC
·	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem C	County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	☐ No Discharge this Monitoring Period ☐	Monitoring Report Com	ments Attached
the certification or, in his absent the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designa another entity to operate the treat I certify under penalty of law the that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that ther	est ranking official having day-to-day managerial and operational ce a person designated by that person. For a local agency, the highest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital ted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the boutment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity at I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the informatic are significant penalties for submitting false information, include New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up	hest ranking operator of the expenditures and hire pertitom of this page. If the shall sign the certification on submitted in this documents in I believe that the infiding the possibility of and	he treatment works shall sign resonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant
Thomas P. Joyce,	Site Vice President-Salem		N/A
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR LICENSED OPERATO	R GRADE AND REG	ISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
	7 1		
- Thomas K.	Jacque	03/22/2005	<u>856-339-2086</u>
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECT	UTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	03/22/2005 DATE	856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person s	/ est-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expen- hall sign the following certification:	DATE aditures and hire personnel,	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person s	/ est-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expen	DATE aditures and hire personnel,	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or

urface Water Discharge Monitoring mepori.

1 1 400 14

'ERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

IJ0005622

048C SW Outfall 48C

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

	ベカ						·		NO.	FREQ. OF	SAMPLE
PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	EX.	ANALYSIS	TYPE
low, In Conduit or hru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.2048	0.4825		*****	600000	*****		Ø	1044	Caloro
0050 1	PERMIT	REPORT	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD	******			40000		w (/Day	CALCTO
	. OL			<u> </u>					1	PART OF THE PART O	
olids, Total uspended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	44444	*****		*****	9	10		Ø	Month	Compos
0530 1 Iffluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT.	the state of the s		******		30 £01MOAV	100 01DAMX	MG/L		22/Months	COMPOS
	S. Oth		是是是		のはあります。 には、 は、 には、 には、 には、 には、 には、 には、				国际		*
litrogen, Ammonia 'otal (as N)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	12	15		9	2/Month	Compas
0610 1 Iffluent Gross Value	PERMIT- REQUIREMENT			****** .	· Salitie id	01MOAV	70 PoidAMX	MG/L		22/Month	A COMPOS
	OL 34				The state of the s		四 : 二 : 1		22		
etroleum lydrocarbons	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	****	*****		*****	20.5	40.5		9	Month	Grab
00551 1 Effluent Gross Value .	PERMIT REQUIREMENT:			*****		10 01MOAV	5 01DAMX	MG/L		2/Month	GRAB
·	E COLXXX					经代码出出 。					
Carbon, Tot Organic (TOC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	11	13		0	Mons 4	Compos
00680 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT			******		REPORT 01MOAV	50 01DAMX	MG/L		2/Month	E-COMPOS
	SEQUENCE							l	-	- The state of the	10 L 10 L
Lab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431	— .	PA 343	17451					
99999 99 Lab	PERMIT. REQUIREMENT:		-REPORT		REPORT Láb #	Lab#	A CONTACTOR AND			Not Applie	NOT AP
	C QL			Í				<u></u>	2.4		Y . W.

Comments: If there are any questions in regards to the monitoring report form, please contact Susan Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4680 or via email at "srosenwi@dep.state.nj.us".

NJPDES PERMIT	M	ONITOR	ING 1	PERIOD)		MONITO	RED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day 2 1	Year 2005	То	Month 2	Day 28	Year 2005	481A – SW Out	fall 481A
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		LOCATION PSE&G NUMBER ALLOWAY LOWER AL	CLEA	R LLC K NECK	RD	8038-000	REPORT RECT PSE&G NUCLEAR PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDG	LLC
		REGIO	ON / C	OUNTY:	Souther	n / Salem	County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Disch	arge this Mo	nitori	ng Period			Monitoring Report Con	nments Attached
WHO MUST SIGN The high the certification or, in his absent he certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designate another entity to operate the tree. I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that ther to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	ce a person designa thest ranking operat ited by that person s atment works, the h hat I have personally ose individuals imme te are significant pe	ated by that proof does not less that also signighest-ranking examined and atellity responsible for series.	person, have the sing officer and amponsibute the second s	For a local representation of the second certicial of the familiar value for obtaining false in false	cal agend to author tification contract with the nining the informat	y, the hig ize capita n at the bo ted entity informati e informa ion, inclu	hest ranking operator of the lexpenditures and hire pertend of this page. If the shall sign the certification submitted in this docution, I believe that the infiding the possibility of an	he treatment works shall sign ersonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and formation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant
Thomas P. Joyce,	Site Vice President	t-Salem		·	·			N/A
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	EXECUTIVE OFFICE	R, AUTHORIZ	ED AG	ENT, OR L	ICENSED	OPERATO	R GRADE AND REG	ISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
	A I							•
Thomas	1. Joy			. <u>-</u>	·		03/22/2005	856-339-2086
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	UTIVE OFFICER, AUT	THORIZED AC	GENT, C	OR *LICEN	SED OPE	RATOR	03/22/2005 DATE	856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	hest-ranking operator	r does not hav	e the a				DATE	
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECT *For a local agency where the high	hest-ranking operator shall sign the followin	r does not hav ng certificatio	ve the a	bility to au	thorize co	ipital expe	DATE nditures and hire personnel,	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person :	hest-ranking operator shall sign the followin	r does not hav ng certificatio	ve the a n: A-6F(5)	bility to au	thorize co	ipital expe	DATE nditures and hire personnel,	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or

:RMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

0005622	481A	SW Outfall 481	A : 2/	1/2005 T	O 2/28/2005	PSEG NUCL	EAR LLC	•	_		
PARAMETER		QUANTITY O	R LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	Y OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
w, in Conduit or u Treatment Plant	BAMPLE MEASUREMENT	475	476	•	*****	*****	*****		9	DAY	Calero
50 1 uent Gross Value	PERMIT	REPORT 9 01 MOAV	REPORTA &	MGD				*****		等(A)	CALGTD :
·	DECLEME				A STANDARD OF THE STANDARD OF	Consultation of the Consul					
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	* ****** *	*****		6.9	*****	7.7		9	WEEK	Grah
00 1	PERMIT AEOUREWENT			•••••	6.0 01DAMN		9.0	ຣນ	1	: iWeek	GRAB
uent Gross Value	Service Control							•			
	SAMPLE	*****	*****		7.3		75		a	1/ 1	^ A
Inn. 7	MEASUREMENT	Maritan Calon		·	/·		henan-			/WECK	(9)tul)
ico 7 ike From Stream	PERMIT REQUIREMENTA				POIDAMN		DIDAMX	รบ			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· Mouse		ZEKINIK								
50 Statre 96hr Acu prinodon	Sample Measurement	*****	·.*****.		Code = N	*****	*****	}	0	Culo=11	Codo = 1)
N6A 1	PERMIT			•••••	50.55	territ		%EFFL		2/Year	COMPOS
luent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT				OLDAMN			,			
lorine Produced	SAMPLE			 		101	04	 	76214		0 (
idants.	MEASUREMENT .	******	******		*****	(ode=N	Cede=N	_	P	Cack=N	Cade=N
POX 1	PERMITAL REQUIREMENT					0.81 OIMOAV	0.5 2.01DAMX	MG/L		13/Week	MA GRAB
luent Gross Value	E OLD		AND THE REAL PROPERTY.				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
Iorine Produced	SAMPLE	••••	****		*****				18	3/ .	11
.idants	MEASUREMENT	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	with the second			20.1	60.1	,		/WEEK	(ovah
POX 1 fluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	19.00		•••••		REPORT.	0.2 LOIDAMX	MG/L		3/Week	GRAB
otion 2	QL.	Carlotte and the	Silening Silen	<u> </u>			e various de				
		-	-	•							

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

1.10005622

481A SW Outfall 481A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

PARAMETER	\times	QUANTITY O	DR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	. UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	. *****	*****	٠	*****	10.8	13.3	•	9	1/DAY	CONTINO
0010 1 ffluent Gross Value	PERMIT		Para de la companya d	*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 0	DEG.C	N. A.	≠ I/Day	CONTIN
ab Certification #	an out					***************************************				mark.	
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431		P1343	17451					
9999 99 .ab	PERMIT	Lab#	REPORT Lub#		REPORT Lab #	REPORT Lab	REPORT Lab#			Not Applic	NOTAP
	QL C			l .		****	1		1		

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITOR	RED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day Year 2 1 2005 To Month Day Year 2 28 2005	482A – SW Outi	all 482A
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		REPORT RECIPERS AND SEASON PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDG	CLC
·	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem C	County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discharge this Monitoring Period	Monitoring Report Com	ments Attached
the certification. Where the his	thest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital	evnenditures and hire ne	roomal a moreon bassing that
responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the	ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at the botatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity stat I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up	ttom of this page. If the I shall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and	ocal agency has contracted with a nent and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and
responsibility or person designated another entity to operate the tree I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity that I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are significant penalties for submitting false information, including	ttom of this page. If the I shall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and	ocal agency has contracted with a nent and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and
responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity that I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up	ttom of this page. If the leshall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and to \$50,000 per violation.	ocal agency has contracted with a. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and dor imprisonment, pursuant
responsibility or person designated another entity to operate the tree I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity that I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up	ttom of this page. If the leshall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and to \$50,000 per violation.	ocal agency has contracted with o. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and Wor imprisonment, pursuant
responsibility or person designated another entity to operate the tree. I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity that I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up	ttom of this page. If the leshall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and to \$50,000 per violation. OR GRADE AND REG	ocal agency has contracted with a. nent and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and dorn imprisonment, pursuant N/A EISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tree I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTE.	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity and I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up Site Vice President-Salem EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR ACTION A	ttom of this page. If the leshall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and to \$50,000 per violation. OR GRADE AND REGULATED DATE	ocal agency has contracted with o. nent and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and lor imprisonment, pursuant N/A EISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTE O	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity of the tast I have personally examined and am familiar with the information one individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, include New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up a Site Vice President-Salem EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR CONTROL OFFICER, AUTHOR CONTROL OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR CONTROL OFFICER, AUTHOR CONTROL	ttom of this page. If the lishall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and to \$50,000 per violation. OR GRADE AND REGULATE. OBJUZZIZOOS DATE.	ocal agency has contracted with on. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and blor imprisonment, pursuant N/A EISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or
I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTE O	atted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity of the tast I have personally examined and am familiar with the information in the information of the information individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, include New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up a Site Vice President-Salem EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR of the stranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expensional sign the following certification:	ttom of this page. If the lishall sign the certification on submitted in this docur ion, I believe that the infoling the possibility of and to \$50,000 per violation. OR GRADE AND REGULATE. OBJUZZIZOOS DATE.	ocal agency has contracted with on. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and blor imprisonment, pursuant N/A EISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

IJ0005622

482A SW Outfall 482A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

100005622	4024	SW Outlan 402		1/2003 1	0 2/20/2003	- 354 1100	LAN LLO				
PARAMETER	$\supset \subset$	QUANTITY C	R LOADING	UNITS	_ QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
ow, In Conduit or	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	424	453			*****	*****		Ø	1/014	CALCEP
)050 1 Ifluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT		REPORT 01DAMX	MGD				*****		I/Day	CALCTD
	THOU !!			<u></u>	到那些社会	A RIMINE			和		
н .	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	, *****		7.2	*****	7.8		Ø	/WEEK	Brah
0400 1 ffluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****	6.0 ÖİDAMN		9.0 01DAMX	su		*1/Week	GRÁB
. •	J. QL		ACTOR AND COLUMN STOR		The state of the s	An hebber Tour	TANKE TO SELECT	٠			
Н	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		7.3	*****	7.8		Ø	/week	Grah
0400 7 ntake From Stream	PERMIT. REQUIREMENT.			*****	REPORT 01DAMN 1		REPORT OLDAMX	ຣບ		1/Week	GRAB.
	COL	#42	动和 加加力性		The state of the s	CHEE LE STATE			22		
.C50 Statre 95hr Acu	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		Code = N	*****	*****		9	Cade=N	Code = N
AN6A 1 Iffluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****	50 OIDAMN			%EFFL		Ž/Vēar	COMPOS:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COL.	The state of the s	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE			第四世界 部		<u> </u>		***	12
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****	 	······ .	Code=N	Code = N		9	Cocle=N	Code-N
CPOX 1	12000000000	WHILE PARTS TO				=0.3	7 0.5	MG/L		3/Week	GRAB!
Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT		***************************************			01MOAV	OIDAMX	MG/L			
Option 1	7 OL			<u> </u>	TO FINE CONTRACTOR		海水 加加油	·		Septime.	
Chlorine Produced Oxidents	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	20.1	50.1		0	3/WEEK	Grah
CPOX 1			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O		Carrie Control	REPORT	0.2		1	3/Week	GRAB
Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	March March Control of the Control o	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	REPORT 01MOAV	OIDAMX X	MG/L	(E)		
Option 2	J. OL.		A STATE OF THE STA	<u> </u>	A THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN					基本	
•			•								

PERMIT NUMBĖR:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

IJ0005622

482A SW Outfall 482A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALIT	Y OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
emperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	***** .	*****		*****	[1.1	16,3		Ø	1044	Contin
1010 1 Iffluent Gross Value	PERMIT			•••••		REPORTA 01MOÁV	REPORT 01DAMX	DEG.C		1/Day	CONTIN
ab Certification #	QL ,		THE WAY					· 			
10 Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431	}	PA 343	17451		•			<u>.</u>
3999 99	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORTS	REPORT **	}.	REPORT	REPORT P	REPORT LABOR	· 		Not Applica	NOT AP
ab	Z QL			}							

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITOI	RED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day Year 2 1 2005 To Month Day Year 2 2 28 2005	483A – SW Outi	fall 483A
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		REPORT RECIPES AND PSE&G NUCLEAR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY O	LLC
	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem C	County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discharge this Monitoring Period	Monitoring Report Com	ments Attached
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law th that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that then	ce a person designated by that person. For a local agency, the high thest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital sted by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bot atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity stat I have personally examined and am familiar with the informationse individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information are are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up to	expenditures and hire per tom of this page. If the is shall sign the certification in submitted in this document, I believe that the infering the possibility of and	rsonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with a. ment and all attachments, and primation is true, accurate and
Thomas P. Joyce	Site Vice President-Salem		N/A
	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	R GRADE AND REG	ISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
Thomas	To de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya del	03/22/2005	856-339-2086
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	UTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	03/22/2005 DATE	856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
*For a local agency where the hig person designated by that person.	hest-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expend shall sign the following certification:	DATE ditures and hire personnel,	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person. I certify under penalty of law and i	hest-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expends hall sign the following certification: n accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have reviewed the attache	DATE ditures and hire personnel, d discharge monitoring rep	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or orts.
*For a local agency where the hig person designated by that person.	hest-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expend shall sign the following certification:	DATE ditures and hire personnel,	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility or

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

1J0005622

483A SW Outfall 483A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

Iow, in Conduit or hru Treatment Plant 0050 1 GOANTITY OF COADING ONTS COALITY OF CONCENTRATION UNITS EX. ANALYSIS ONTS OVALITY OF CONCENTRATION UNITS EX. ANALYSIS ONTS	AMPLE TYPE CCTO
hru Treatment Plant O050 1 PERMIT P	
1. 数数点面的memory 1. 数据 一个 1. 数据 2. 数据	ALCTD
Indeed Gross value Construction of the Constru	
	inches de la Se
SAMPLE MEASUREMENT 7.1 7.5 WEEK GV	ah.
0400 1 Figure Gross Value GRAB	
H SAMPLE > 3 > C V V. / C	rab
ntake From Stream 01DAMX	GRAB
	die.
Interine Produced SAMPLE MEASUREMENT Code=N	le=N
Iffluent Gross Value	GRAB:
Option 1 Single State St	
Chlorine Produced SAMPLE MEASUREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT ab	
REQUIREMENT OF THE OFFICE OF T	GRAB
Option 2 QL	
Femperature,	าราน
D0010 1 Effluent Gross Value PERMIT PERMIT	CONTIN

Comments: Any questions in regards to the monitoring report form can be directed to S. Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860.

MONITORED LOCATION:

PERMIT NUMBER:

F1 400 14

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC 2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005 483A SW Outfall 483A IJ0005622 FREQ. OF ANALYSIS SAMPLE TYPE NO. QUANTITY OR LOADING UNITS QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION UNITS **PARAMETER** EX. 1b Certification # SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PA343 12457 06431 REPORT. REPORT PERMIT REQUIREMENT REPORT REPORT A REPORT Not Applic NOT AP 3999 99 Lab# Lab.# эb M. 111111 C. C. C. er allega CL CL

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

Comments: Any questions in regards to the monitoring report form can be directed to S. Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860.

Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report Submittal Form

	··	
NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITORED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day Year 2 1 2005 To Month Day Year 2 2 28 2 2005	4A – SW Outfall 484A
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803	PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC ALLOWAY CREEK NECK RD LOWER ALLOWAYS CREEK, NJ 08038-0000	REPORT RECIPIENT: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 08038
	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / Salem Coun	nty
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discharge this Monitoring Period Mon	nitoring Report Comments Attached
responsibility or person designa another entity to operate the treat I certify under penalty of law the that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that ther to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	these tranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expected by that person shall also sign the second certification at the bottom at the highest-ranking official of the contracted entity shall at I have personally examined and am familiar with the information subsection in the information of the second certification in the information, are significant penalties for submitting false information, including New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalties up to \$30.	n of this page. If the local agency has contracted with a sign the certification. ubmitted in this document and all attachments, and I believe that the information is true, accurate and the possibility of and/or imprisonment, pursuant
	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	GRADE AND REGISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
Thomas t	Organia	03/22/2005 856-339-2086
/ • · · · ·	JTIVE OIFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATOR	DATE AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
	nest-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital expenditure hall sign the following certification:	res and hire personnel, a person having that responsibility
I certify under penalty of law and i	n accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:10A-6F(5) that I have reviewed the attached di	ischarge monitoring reports.
N/A	N/A	N/A N/A

SIGNATURE

NAME AND TITLE

AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

DATE

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0005622

484A SW Outfall 484A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC .

					 	 _				5050.05	044515
PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	DA LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Flow, In Conduit or Thru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	433	437.	:	. 44444	*****	*****		Ø	1/0A4	Calcro
50050 1 Effluent Gross Value		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD						1/Day	CALCTD
	OL								WEST TO		
рН	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	****	*****		7.2	*****	7.8		0	Week	Grab
00400 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****	6.0 01DAMN		9.0 01DAMX	SU		1/Week	GRAB
	C QC	A			10 To	Light will be			600 (1) 300 (1)		
рН	\$AMPLE MEASUREMENT	****	*****		2.3	*****	7.8		Ø	Week	Grab
00400 7 Intake From Stream	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****	REPORT 01DAMN		REPORT. 01DAMX	SU		1/Week	GRAB*
_	CL CL		West Territory								
LC50 Statre 96hr Acu Cyprinodon	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT		*****	,	Code = N	*****	*****		Ø	Cook = N	Cude = N
TAN6A 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMITA REQUIREMENT.			, ******	50 01DAMN			. %EFFL		2/Year≱.	COMPOS
	QL.	Letter water					de la company	<u> </u>	199		
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	Code=N	Cock=N		Ø	Ceclo=N	Cecle-N
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT			•••••• •		0.3 01MOAV	0.5 01DAMX	MG/L	A	3/Week s	GRAB
Option 1	A OL	West Control		1	A Williams						
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	***** .		*****	40.1	<0.1		0	3/wek	Gral
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT TO REQUIREMENT	- pio		******		REPORT 01MOAV		MG/L	*	3/Weekk	GRAB .
Option 2	CL ST			1.	***************************************			1		200	

Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report

PI 46814

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0005622

484A SW Outfall 484A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTE	IATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Temperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	***		*****	11.8	17.9	· .	Ø	DAY	Cont: n
00010 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT STREET			*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	DEG.C		1/Day	CONTIN
Lab Certification # -	SAMPLE				212112				20		
99999 99		REPORT	06431 PREPORT:		PA343				5.49	Not Applie	NOT AP
Lab.	REQUIREMENT	Lab # Silver	Lab #8-5		Lab#	Lab#	Lab #	. •			

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0005622

485A SW Outfall 485A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

1400003022	-10071	SW Outlan 40.		.,,	0 2/20/2003		-LAN LLO				
PARAMETER	X	QUANTITY (OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	IATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Flow, In Conduit or Thru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	418	425		*****	*****	*****		Ø	1044	Coloro
50050 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT:		MGD				****** .		1/Day	CALCTD
	QL2 x				登400 安里 香港		3.33 A.			是用那位"是"	这些的特别的
рН	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	****	*****		6.8	***** .	7.9.		Ø	/WEEK	Grab
00400 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT			*****	6,0 01DAMN	******	9.0 01DAMX €	· su		1/Week	GRAB
	OL			·					100	数は数数は数	经的外部分类
рH	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		2.3	*****	7.8		0	/week	Grab
00400 7 Intake From Stream	PERMIT OF REQUIREMENT			****** .	REPORT 01DAMN		REPORT 01DAMX	 SU		1/Week	GRAB
·	De OL				******	绿色面像		i		应则	
LC50 Statre 96hr Acu Cyprinodon	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		Cede=N	******	*****		Ø	CederN	Code=V
TAN6A 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****	50 01DAMN			%EFFL		2/Year	COMPOS
	MOL			<u> </u>	******	AND WILLIAM		<u> </u>	泰拉3	3 2 3 4 3	
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	Coch=N	Code N		Ø	Cock = N	Code N
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		0.3 TO1MOAV	0.5 01DAMX	MG/L		3/Week	GRAB
Option 1	COL					新知流地 素	THE WORK AND THE				
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	2011	<0.1		Ø	3/week	Grah.
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT 34 REQUIREMENT			•••••		REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	0.2 01DAMX	MG/L		3/Week	GRAB.
Option 2	DE QUIE				A For		CHE WAS				

Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report

PI 46814

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0005622

485A-SW Outfall 485A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

PARAMETER		QUANTITY	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO, EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Temperature,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	11.9	17.7		Ø	/DA4	CONT:N
00010 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REGUREMENT			*****		REPORT S	REPORT.	DEG.C		1/Day	СОИТІЙ
Lab Certification #				<u> </u>		PER CHARACTER STATE OF THE STAT			2.5% 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38		
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	1/34/	06431		PA343	17451		•			
99999 99 Lab	PERMIT	CREPORTS Lab	1 2 3 8 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		REPORT, Lab #	# REPORT	REPORT			Not Applic	NOT AP
	SQL SE					Service II			98		

Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report Submittal Form

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD

NJPDES PERMIT

NJ0005622	MonthDayYear212005	To Month 2	Day Year 28 2005	486A – SW Out	fall 486A
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803	PSE&G ALLOW LOWER	TION OF ACTI NUCLEAR LLC 'AY CREEK NECK ALLOWAYS CREI	RD	REPORT RECI PSE&G NUCLEAR PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDG	LLC
	REC	GION / COUNTY: S	Southern / Salem	County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discharge this	Monitoring Period	. ` [Monitoring Report Com	ments Attached
who must sign The high the certification or, in his absent the certification. Where the high responsibility or person designa another entity to operate the treat I certify under penalty of law the that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that there to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	ce a person designated by the hest ranking operator does noted by that person shall also atment works, the highest-rate I have personally examinated individuals immediately are significant penalties for	at person. For a loc not have the ability to sign the second cer nking official of the ed and am familiar va- responsible for obta or submitting false i	al agency, the hig o authorize capita tification at the be contracted entity with the informati ining the informa nformation, inclu	thest ranking operator of the expenditures and hire per ottom of this page. If the shall sign the certification on submitted in this document, I believe that the infedding the possibility of and	the treatment works shall sign be treatment works shall sign be treatment, a person having that local agency has contracted with ment and all attachments, and permation is true, accurate and born imprisonment, pursuant
Thomas P. Joyce,	Site Vice President-Salem	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	<u>N/A</u>
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL I	EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHOR	RIZED AGENT, OR *I	ICENSED OPERAT	OR GRADE AND REC	SISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
- Thomas	- deg-			03/22/2005	856-339-2086
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECU	JY/VE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED	AGENT, OR *LICEN	SED OPERATOR	DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
*For a local agency where the high person designated by that person s	est-ranking operator does not hall sign the following certifica	have the ability to aut ation:	horize capital expe	nditures and hire personnel,	a person having that responsibility or
I certify under penalty of law and in	accordance with N.J.S.A. 58:	10A-6F(5) that I have	reviewed the attack	ned discharge monitoring rep	orts.
N/A		N/A		N/A	<u>N/A</u>
NAME AND TITLE	SIGNAT	TURE		DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

. PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0005622

486A SW Outfall 486A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

PARAMETER		QUANTITY C	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	IATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Flow, In Conduit or Thru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	404	452		*****	*****	*****		Ø	YDAY.	Calcro
50050 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	THE CHARLES AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	REPORT 01DAMX	MGD				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1/Day	CALCTD
	QLL 4							<u> </u>	10 m		Was and the
pH	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		7.1	*****	7.9		9	/WEEK	Grab
00400 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT TROUBENT			*****	6.0 01DAMN		9.0 01DAMX	ຣນ [.] .		1/Week	GRAB
	A COL (1)				THE PARTY OF THE P		更高温度1111		建設		
рН	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		7.3	*****	7.8		9	Week	Grab
00400 7 Intake From Stream	PERMIT			*****	REPORT 01DAMN		REPORT.	su		1/Week	GRAB
·	就QLX	Elizabeth in the second			A			<u> </u>		1000	《 》。
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT		*****		. *****	Code=N	Code=N		Ø	Code=N	Cicle = 1
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		0.3 01MOAV	0.5 01DAMX	MG/L		3/Week	GRAB*
Option 1	QL C		The second]			
Chlorine Produced Oxidants	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	******	*****		*****	<0.1	50.1		Ø	3/WEEK	Grab
*CPOX 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT PA			******		REPORT TO 1 MOAV	0.2 7 01DAMX	MG/L		3/Week	GRAB
Option 2	** QUI	Mark Company				# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Temperature, oC	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	11.7	17.2		9	1/DAY	Cint:n
00010 1 Effluent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			*****		REPORT 01MOAV	REPORT 01DAMX	DEG.C		1/Dáy	CONTIN
	2201	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		.	the state of the s		ment :::::	1	(株)	W. C.	W 3 7

Comments: Any questions in regards to the monitoring report form can be directed to S. Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860.

Surface Water Discharge Monitoring Report

PI 46814

PERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

NJ0005622

486A SW Outfall 486A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

PARAMETER	X	QUANTITY	OR LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTE	RATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
Lab Certification #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431.		PA343	17451					
99999 99 Lab	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT A	REPORT AND Lab #		REPORT Lab #	TREPORT Lab #	REPORT Lab #			Not Applic	NOT AP

Comments: Any questions in regards to the monitoring report form can be directed to S. Rosenwinkel of the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860.

NJPDES PERMIT	M	ONITORIN	G PERIOI)		MONITOR	ED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day 2 1	Year 2005	o Month 2	Day 28	Year 2005	489A – SW Outf	all 489A
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		LOCATION PSE&G NUCL ALLOWAY CI LOWER ALLO	EAR LLC REEK NECK	RD		REPORT RECIPED PSE&G NUCLEAR I PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDG	LC
	•	REGION	/ COUNTY:	Souther	n / Salem	County:	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Disch	arge this Monit	toring Period			Monitoring Report Com	ments Attached
WHO MUST SIGN The high the certification or, in his absent the certification. Where the high responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tree. I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	ace a person designary hest ranking operate ted by that person s atment works, the h hat I have personally ose individuals immere are significant pe	ted by that person does not have thall also sign to ighest-ranking yexamined and lediately responsalties for sub-	son. For a lower the ability the second certain of the official of the lam familiar insible for obtainitting false	cal agend to author tification e contract with the aining the informat	y, the hig ize capita n at the botted entity informati e information, inclu	thest ranking operator of the lexpenditures and hire per oftom of this page. If the leads on submitted in this document, I believe that the infedding the possibility of and	ne treatment works shall sign resonnel, a person having that ocal agency has contracted with the nent and all attachments, and primation is true, accurate and
Thomas P. Joyce,	Site Vice President	-Salem				<u>.</u>	N/A
NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	EXECUTIVE OFFICE	R, AUTHORIZED	AGENT, OR *	LICENSE	D OPERAT	OR GRADE AND REG	ISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
- Thomas	· by -			······		03/22/2005	<u>856-339-2086</u>
SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	UTIVE OFFICER, AUI	THORIZED AGEN	NT, OR *LICE!	SED OPE	RATOR	DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER
*For a local agency where the hig person designated by that person I certify under penalty of law and	shall sign the followin	g certification:		i ·	:!		a person having that responsibility or
<u>N/A</u>			N/A			N/A	<u>N/A</u>
NAME AND TITLE	· ———	SIGNATURE				DATE	AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

ERMIT NUMBER:

MONITORED LOCATION:

MONITORING PERIOD:

FACILITY NAME:

J0005622

489A SW Outfall 489A

2/1/2005 TO 2/28/2005

PSEG NUCLEAR LLC

J0005622	· 489А	SW Outrail 489	IA' 21	1/2005 1	U 2/28/2005	PSEG NUCL	EAH LLC				
PARAMETER		QUANTITY	R LOADING	UNITS	QUALI	TY OR CONCENTR	ATION	UNITS	NO. EX.	FREQ. OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
w, In Conduit or ru Treatment Plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.0497	0.0497		****	*****	*****		0	Month	CalCTD
050 1 luent Gross Value			REPORT.	MGD.				••••••		TiMonth.	(GALGTD)
·	1								通過形		
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	******		7.3	*****	7.3		62	Month!	Grap
400 1 liuent Gross Value	PERMIT REQUIREMENTA			******	6.0 OIDAMN		9.0 7.01DAMX	ຮບ		V/Month	A GRAB
	Z Q Z					Parlingue Bills	建筑出现建				
lids, Total spended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		. 2	Z	*****		0	MONTH	Grab
530 1 Nuent Gross Value	PERMIT OF			•••••	Joot Joidamx	O MOAV		МĠЛL		1/Morilli	GRAB .
•	# OL										
troleum	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	*****		*****	2	2		100	1/MONTH	Grab
551 1	PERMITATE					10 01MOAV	1. A. S. A. S. C. A.	MG/L		/Month	GRAB 決議
fluent Gross Value :	REQUIREMENT?						OIDAMX D	INICA/L			
irbon, Tot Organic	1	i		<u> </u>				<u> </u>			14.2
DC)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	•••••]	*****	6	6	<u> </u>	D	MONTH	Grab
680 1	PERMIT, REQUIREMENT			•••••		REPORT 01MOAV	50 STORY	MG/L		1/Month	LE GRAB:
fluent Gross Value	QL 1			•			大学·				
b Certification #)				i		, market and the second second		- I Accounty:		ANEMS SALLANT ON CORP. INC. ASS.
•	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17327	06431	<u> </u>	PA 343	17451	<u>.</u>				
999 99	PERMIT	REPORTE	REPORT Lab.		X. REPORT.	E REPORTE E	REPORT!			No Applie	NOT/AP
ıb ·	QL	The state of the s	THE TANK	· 1 ·	CHO "	THE LED THE STATE OF					
	· Committee of the comm	Will be the second	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	<u></u>	3th a series Comment to grade with the	TOTAL PROPERTY.	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	<u>\</u>	- Carrie	- Andreas Control of the Control	7 李明朝 伊州巴州公安加州共

omments: If there are any questions in regards to the monitoring report form, please contact Susan Rosenwinkel of the the BPSP - Region 2 at (609)292-4860 or via email at "srosenwi@dep.state.nj.us".

NJPDES PERMIT	MONITORING PERIOD	MONITO	RED LOCATION:
NJ0005622	Month Day Year 2 1 2005 To Month Day Year 2 2 28 20		fall 487B
PERMITTEE: PSE&G NUCLEAR LLC PO BOX 236/N21 ALLOWAY CREEK NEAK RD HANCOCKS BRIDGE, NJ 0803		REPORT RECI PSE&G NUCLEAR PO BOX 236/N21 HANCOCKS BRIDG	LLC
•	REGION / COUNTY: Southern / S	alem County	
CHECK IF APPICABLE:	No Discharge this Monitoring Period	Monitoring Report Com	ments Attached
41	nce a person designated by that person. For a local agency, the	io mignest runking operator of t	no treatment works shall sign
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designa another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law the that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the	ghest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize a ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the info ose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the in- tere are significant penalties for submitting false information, New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalt	capital expenditures and hire petthe bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification rmation submitted in this documentation, I believe that the infincluding the possibility of an	rsonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law th that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	shest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the infoose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the integer are significant penalties for submitting false information,	capital expenditures and hire petthe bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification rmation submitted in this documentation, I believe that the infincluding the possibility of an	rsonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant
the certification. Where the highest responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre. I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that there to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	shest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the infoose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the integer are significant penalties for submitting false information, New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalt	capital expenditures and hire petthe bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification remation submitted in this documentation, I believe that the infincluding the possibility of anies up to \$50,000 per violation.	rsonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant
the certification. Where the highest esponsibility or person designate another entity to operate the treat certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that there to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The	shest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the infoose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the intre are significant penalties for submitting false information, New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalting Site Vice President-Salem	capital expenditures and hire petthe bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification remation submitted in this documentation, I believe that the infincluding the possibility of anies up to \$50,000 per violation.	rsonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant
the certification. Where the highest responsibility or person designary another entity to operate the tree I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that there to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce, NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL	shest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the infoose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the intre are significant penalties for submitting false information, New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalting Site Vice President-Salem	capital expenditures and hire pet the bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification remation submitted in this document of the comment of the possibility of an including the possibility of an ies up to \$50,000 per violation. ERATOR GRADE AND RECOMMENT OF THE COMMENT OF TH	rsonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with n. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant N/A GISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE)
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce, NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXEC	chest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the infoose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the interest are significant penalties for submitting false information, New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalting Site Vice President-Salem EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OF	capital expenditures and hire pet the bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification remation submitted in this document of the comment of the comment of the certification of the ce	ersonnel, a person having that docal agency has contracted with in. In ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and dorright imprisonment, pursuant in
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law the that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce, NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECT *For a local agency where the hig person designated by that person	cated by that person shall also sign the second certification at eatment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the inforce are significant penalties for submitting false information, when Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penaltic Site Vice President-Salem EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATE CHEST-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital these tranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital	capital expenditures and hire pethe bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification remation submitted in this document of the comment of the certification of th	ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and d/or imprisonment, pursuant N/A GISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility
the certification. Where the hig responsibility or person designs another entity to operate the tre I certify under penalty of law the that, based on my inquiry of the complete. I am aware that the to N.J.A.C. 7:14A-6.9(B). The Thomas P. Joyce, NAME AND TITLE OF PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECT *For a local agency where the hig person designated by that person	chest ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize ated by that person shall also sign the second certification at atment works, the highest-ranking official of the contracted that I have personally examined and am familiar with the infoose individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the interest are significant penalties for submitting false information, New Jersey water Pollution Control Act provides for penalty. Site Vice President-Salem EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, OR *LICENSED OPERATE CHEST-ranking operator does not have the ability to authorize capital shall sign the following certification:	capital expenditures and hire pethe bottom of this page. If the entity shall sign the certification remation submitted in this document of the comment of the certification of th	ersonnel, a person having that local agency has contracted with in. ment and all attachments, and ormation is true, accurate and dor imprisonment, pursuant N/A GISTRY NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 856-339-2086 AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER a person having that responsibility of